ToroBblin npoTokon MNMnasaHune

42 mMeTpa Kposib Ha cnuHe
Jesoukn 2014-2020 r.p.

MECTO

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Nma
MuLukeBuy
SMma
AKynuHnyesa
Buktopus
(HOB)
dEnoposa
EkarepuHa
(HOB)
Knoukosa
Anuca
(HOB)
MutnHa
MonuHa
(HOB)
MonyxunHa
Mapusa
MartknHa
EceHns
BopopaeHko
MonuHa
MakeeBa
Amunusa
PomMuHa
AnekcaHzpa
>Kaposa
KpuctunHa
MenbHnKkoBa
Maiis
JasblgoBa
Enun3aseta
Beukosa
EBreHuns
CmonuHa
TartbsHa
(HOB)
MuLukeBuy
Mapus
Kokynsp
AHacTtacua
Bnacosa
Cogobs
KonecHukosa
YnbsHa
ApYTIOHAH
AnenuHa
MakcumoBa
BukTopus
(HOB)
Hecteposa
Bapsapa
nyxosa
EceHuns
KyLHnp
Mapda
LnoTuHa
AnekcaHgpa
HekpyTkuHa
EBa

lFop poxpaeHus

2017

2014

2014

2015

2014

2018

2018

2017

2019

2017

2017

2018

2017

2018

2016

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2018

2020

2017

2018

2018

TpeHep

Tokmakosa E.1O.

Hesckas E.IN.

TokmakoBa E.1O.

MeTtposa A.C.

Tokmakosa E.1O.

Hesckas E.IN.

Metposa A.C.

Actpebosa O.A.

Hesckas E.IM.

Epmonosa E.1O.

Hesckas E.IN.

Hesckas E.IN.

Enucees A.A.

Actpebosa O.A.

TokmakoBa E.1O.

TokmakoBa E.HO.

Actpebosa O.A.

Buptokosa E.T.

Epmonosa E.1O.

XapueHko A.B

Actpebosa O.A.

XapueHko A.B

Hesckas E.IN.

Actpebosa O.A.

Actpebosa O.A.

Metposa A.C.

Pe3ynbrar

0.43.54

0.45.47

0.45.87

0.47.10

0.47.19

0.47.51

0.48.02

0.49.25

0.49.42

0.49.56

0.50.34

0.50.73

0.51.09

0.51.48

0.53.72

0.54.10

0.54.60

0.55.31

0.55.42

0.56.48

0.56.85

0.57.62

0.57.91

0.58.03

0.58.47

1.01.10




MECTO

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Nma
LLlekounxunHa
Japbsa
KopobkrHa
YnbsaHa
ViBaHHMKOBa
Codpus
JNlonatvHa
AHacTacus
KapHoBa
Mapraputa
EBcukoBa
ApuvHa
(HOB)
CmupHoBa
Mapusa
LUynbxeHKo
Anunca
CrénvHa
BapBapa

lFop poxpaeHus

2018

2019

2017

2017

2020

2014

2020

2019

2018

TpeHep

Metposa A.C.

XapuyeHko H.O

Epmonosa E.1O.

Actpebosa O.A.

Hesckas E.IN.

Hesckas E.IN.

XapueHko H.O

Hesckas E.IN.

Metposa A.C.

Pe3ynbrar

1.01.20

1.03.10

1.04.57

1.04.97

1.07.90

1.08.98

1.12.29

1.12.54

1.25.50



