

Итоговый протокол Плавание

42 метра кроль на спине

Девочки 2014-2020 г.р.



МЕСТО	Имя	Год рождения	Тренер	Результат
1	Мишкевич Эмма	2017	Токмакова Е.Ю.	0.43.54
2	Акулиничева Виктория (НОВ)	2014	Невская Е.П.	0.45.47
3	Фёдорова Екатерина (НОВ)	2014	Токмакова Е.Ю.	0.45.87
4	Клочкова Алиса (НОВ)	2015	Петрова А.С.	0.47.10
5	Митина Полина (НОВ)	2014	Токмакова Е.Ю.	0.47.19
6	Полухина Мария	2018	Невская Е.П.	0.47.51
7	Пяткина Есения	2018	Петрова А.С.	0.48.02
8	Бородаенко Полина	2017	Ястребова О.А.	0.49.25
9	Макеева Эмилия	2019	Невская Е.П.	0.49.42
10	Фомина Александра	2017	Ермолова Е.Ю.	0.49.56
11	Жарова Кристина	2017	Невская Е.П.	0.50.34
12	Мельникова Майя	2018	Невская Е.П.	0.50.73
13	Давыдова Елизавета	2017	Елисеев А.А.	0.51.09
14	Бецкова Евгения	2018	Ястребова О.А.	0.51.48
15	Смолина Татьяна (НОВ)	2016	Токмакова Е.Ю.	0.53.72
16	Мишкевич Мария	2018	Токмакова Е.Ю.	0.54.10
17	Кокулляр Анастасия	2017	Ястребова О.А.	0.54.60
18	Власова Софья	2017	Бирюкова Е.Г.	0.55.31
19	Колесникова Ульяна	2017	Ермолова Е.Ю.	0.55.42
20	Арутюнян Аделина	2017	Харченко А.В	0.56.48
21	Максимова Виктория (НОВ)	2016	Ястребова О.А.	0.56.85
22	Нестерова Варвара	2018	Харченко А.В	0.57.62
23	Глухова Есения	2020	Невская Е.П.	0.57.91
24	Кушнир Марфа	2017	Ястребова О.А.	0.58.03
25	Шпотина Александра	2018	Ястребова О.А.	0.58.47
26	Некруткина Ева	2018	Петрова А.С.	1.01.10

МЕСТО	Имя	Год рождения	Тренер	Результат
27	Щекочихина Дарья	2018	Петрова А.С.	1.01.20
28	Коробкина Ульяна	2019	Харченко Н.О	1.03.10
29	Иванникова София	2017	Ермолова Е.Ю.	1.04.57
30	Лопатина Анастасия	2017	Ястребова О.А.	1.04.97
31	Карнова Маргарита	2020	Невская Е.П.	1.07.90
32	Евсикова Арина (НОВ)	2014	Невская Е.П.	1.08.98
33	Смирнова Мария	2020	Харченко Н.О	1.12.29
34	Шульженко Алиса	2019	Невская Е.П.	1.12.54
35	Стёпина Варвара	2018	Петрова А.С.	1.25.50